
Dimensiones (cm)

Elaboración

Color

Instalación

Peso

Unidades / M2

Unidades / Pallet

Unidad por camión

Pallet por camión

Tipo de uso

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

42 x 21 (Medida aproximada)

Tejas seleccionadas de construcciones

Tono envejecido

Alambre

2,8 Kg.

26 

300

7200

24

Profesional

TEJA 
COLONIAL
ANTIGUA


